MAY 2022
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday
JUNE 2022
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday

1 2th

1 8th

1 9th

23rd

23rd
2 5th
25

30th

2nd

3rd

6th

7th

8th

gth

13t

1 5th

1 6th

21st

PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS 2022/2023

Welcome to the Council — New Councillor Induction

Mandatory Training — Members’ Code of Conduct
(Microsoft Teams)

Annual Council

Mandatory Training — Planning Committee

Planning Committee
Mandatory Training — Taxis Committee

Mandatory Training — Licensing and Safety
Committee

Licensing and Safety Committee

Spring Bank Holiday

Her Majesty The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Holiday
Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Future Council Scrutiny Committee

Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee
Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee
Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board

Licensing Sub-Committee 2

9.30am

6.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
TBC
4.00pm

10.00am



Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
JULY 2022
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

AUGUST 2022

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday

Tuesday

22nd

29th

30th

5th

5th

6th

7th

11th

1 3th

14t

1 8th

19t

20th

21st

2nd

11th

16t

1 7th

29th

30th

Planning Committee
Cabinet

Audit and Standards Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 3

Labour Group

Taxis Committee

Conservative Group

Council

Planning Committee

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee
Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Cabinet (Special Meeting)

Children’s Corporate Parenting Board

Licensing Sub-Committee 1
Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Planning Committee

Bank Holiday

Licensing Sub-Committee 3

6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

10.00am
6.30pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm

6.00pm

10.00am
6.00pm
10.00am

6.00pm

10.00am



SEPTEMBER

2022
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

OCTOBER
2022

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday

5th

7th

8th

1 2th

13t

14t

1 5th

21st

22nd

26th

27th

4th

6th

1 Oth

11th

1 2th

1 3th

24th

25th

Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee

Future Council Scrutiny Committee

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee

Planning Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Taxis Committee

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board

Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee
Cabinet

Audit and Standards Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council

Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Planning Committee

Taxis Committee

Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 3

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00 pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

10.00am

6.30pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

10.00am



Wednesday
Thursday

NOVEMBER
2022

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

DECEMBER
2022

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday

26th

27th

8th

gth

1 Oth

14t

16t

1 7th

22nd

22nd

23rd

24th

28t

1st

5th

6th

8th

1 2th

14t

20th

Meeting of Scrutiny Chairs and Vice-Chairs

Cabinet

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
Taxis Committee

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee
Planning Committee

Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Labour Group

Future Council Scrutiny Committee

Conservative Group

Council

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board
Audit and Standards Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Taxis Committee

Planning Committee

Cabinet

Licensing Sub-Committee 3

6.00pm

6.00pm

10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.30pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

10.00am



JANUARY
2023

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

FEBRUARY
2023

Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

1 Oth

11th

1 2th

1 8th

1 9th

24th

25th

26th

30th

1st

7th

8th

1 3th

15th

1 6th

21st

21st

23rd

27th

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Planning Committee

Taxis Committee

Future Council Scrutiny Committee

Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee
Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee

Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee

Licensing and Safety Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Planning Committee

Audit and Standards Committee
Taxis Committee

Cabinet

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council

10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm



Tuesday

MARCH 2023

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
APRIL 2023
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday

2 8th

2nd

6th

7th

8th

gth

gth

1 3th

15th

1 6th

21st

23rd

29th

30th

3rd

4th

5th

7th

1 Oth

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council (Council Tax)

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Planning Committee

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board

Taxis Committee

Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
Future Council Scrutiny Committee

Cabinet

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Children’s Corporate Parenting Board

Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee
Meeting of the Chairs and Vice-Chairs of Scrutiny
Committees

Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Taxis Committee

Good Friday

Easter Monday

6.30pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
10.00am

6.00pm



Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
MAY 2023
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday

11th

1 3th

1 7th

1 8th

1 9th

20th

24th

1st

2nd

4th

1 8th

Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Planning Committee

Audit and Standards Committee

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee

Bank Holiday
Licensing Sub-Committee 4
Municipal Elections

Annual Council

6.30pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
10.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

10.00am

6.00pm



