PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS 2022/2023

MAY 2022

Thursday	12 th	Welcome to the Council – New Councillor Induction	9.30am
Wednesday	18 th	Mandatory Training – Members' Code of Conduct (Microsoft Teams)	6.00pm
Thursday	19 th	Annual Council	6.00pm
Monday	23 rd	Mandatory Training – Planning Committee	4.00pm
Monday	23 rd	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	25 th	Mandatory Training – Taxis Committee	5.00pm
Wednesday	25 th	Mandatory Training – Licensing and Safety Committee	6.00pm
Monday	30 th	Licensing and Safety Committee	6.00pm

JUNE 2022

Thursday	2 nd	Spring Bank Holiday	
Friday	3 rd	Her Majesty The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Holiday	
Monday	6 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	7 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
Wednesday	8 th	Future Council Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	9 th	Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Monday	13 th	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	15 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	TBC
Thursday	16 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	4.00pm
Tuesday	21 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am

Wednesday	22 nd	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	29 th	Cabinet	6.00pm
Thursday	30 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00pm
JULY 2022			
Tuesday	5 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am
Tuesday	5 th	Labour Group	6.30pm
Wednesday	6 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	7 th	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	11 th	Council	6.00pm
Wednesday	13 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	14 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Monday	18 th	Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	19 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Wednesday	20 th	Cabinet (Special Meeting)	6.00pm
Thursday	21 st	Children's Corporate Parenting Board	6.00pm
AUGUST 2022			
Tuesday	2 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
Thursday	11 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	16 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am
Wednesday	17 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Monday	29 th	Bank Holiday	
Tuesday	30 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am

SEPTEMBER 2022

Monday	5 th	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	7 th	Future Council Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	8 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	6.00 pm
Monday	12 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	13 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Wednesday	14 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	15 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	4.00pm
Wednesday	21 st	Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	22 nd	Cabinet	6.00pm
Monday	26 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	27 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
OCTOBER 2022			
Tuesday	4 th	Labour Group	6.30pm
Thursday	6 th	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	10 th	Council	6.00pm
Tuesday	11 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am
Wednesday	12 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	13 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Monday	24 th	Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	25 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am

Wednesday	26 th	Meeting of Scrutiny Chairs and Vice-Chairs	6.00pm
Thursday	27 th	Cabinet	6.00pm
NOVEMBER 2022			
Tuesday	8 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Wednesday	9 th	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	10 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Monday	14 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	16 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	17 th	Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	22 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
Tuesday	22 nd	Labour Group	6.30pm
Wednesday	23 rd	Future Council Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	24 th	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	28 th	Council	6.00pm
DECEMBER 2022			
Thursday	1 st	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	4.00pm
Monday	5 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	6 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am
Thursday	8 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Monday	12 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	14 th	Cabinet	6.00pm
Tuesday	20 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am

JANUARY 2023

Tuesday	10 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Wednesday	11 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	12 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	18 th	Future Council Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	19 th	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	24 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
Wednesday	25 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	26 th	Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Monday	30 th	Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee	6.00pm
FEBRUARY 2023			
Wednesday	1 st	Licensing and Safety Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	7 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am
Wednesday	8 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Monday	13 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	15 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	16 th	Cabinet	6.00pm
Tuesday	21 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am
Tuesday	21 st	Labour Group	6.30pm
Thursday	23 rd	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	27 th	Council	6.00pm

Tuesday	28 th	Labour Group	6.30pm
MARCH 2023			
Thursday	2 nd	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	6 th	Council (Council Tax)	6.00pm
Tuesday	7 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Wednesday	8 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	9 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	4.00pm
Thursday	9 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Monday	13 th	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Wednesday	15 th	Future Council Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	16 th	Cabinet	6.00pm
Tuesday	21 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00am
Thursday	23 rd	Children's Corporate Parenting Board	6.00pm
Wednesday	29 th	Housing and Public Realm Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	30 th	Meeting of the Chairs and Vice-Chairs of Scrutiny Committees	6.00pm
APRIL 2023		Committees	
Monday	3 rd	Ernest Stevens Trusts Management Committee	6.00pm
Tuesday	4 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00am
Wednesday	5 th	Taxis Committee	6.00pm
Friday	7 th	Good Friday	
Monday	10 th	Easter Monday	

Tuesday	11 th	Labour Group	6.30pm
Thursday	13 th	Conservative Group	6.00pm
Monday	17 th	Council	6.00pm
Tuesday	18 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00am
Wednesday	19 th	Planning Committee	6.00pm
Thursday	20 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00pm
Monday	24 th	Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm

MAY 2023

Monday	1 st	Bank Holiday	
Tuesday	2 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00am
Thursday	4 th	Municipal Elections	
Thursday	18 th	Annual Council	6.00pm